3G-4PLI-DI
3.5" LINEAR PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT
3.5” aperture with one piece extruded aluminum housing
Individual or continuous runs available in multiple run configurations
Direct/Indirect distribution with multiple lumen output options
LED system with performance up to 144 lumens per watt
Extruded acrylic lens available in flush, 1” and 2” drop lens options

3G-4PLI-DI
CAT. NO LUMEN OUTPUT (DIRECT DELIVERED LUMENS) LUMEN OUTPUT (INDIRECT DELIVERED LUMENS)
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR TEMP
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
FINISH
WH - WHITE
         (STANDARD)
SV   - SILVER
BK   - BLACK
UNV - 120/277V
347  - 347V
60  - 60"
120 - 120"
1C - 1 CIRCUIT
2C - 2 CIRCUIT
EMB - INTEGRAL EMERGENCY
            BATTERY (MIN 4' SECTION)
EMC - EMERGENCY CIRCUIT
S	      - ’ (STRAIGHT RUN)*
L	     - ’X ’ (L-SHAPE)
U	      - ’X ’ X  ’ (U-SHAPE)
R	     - ’X ’ (RECTANGLE/SQUARE)
T	      - ’X ’ (T-SHAPE)
X	      - ’X ’ (X-SHAPE)
CUS -  (CUSTOM LAYOUT - PROVIDE DRAWING)
VOLTAGE
CABLE LENGTH CIRCUITING OPTIONS LENGTH (FEET)
FL      - FLUSH
DD1    - 1" DROP LENS
DD2   - 2" DROP LENS
DASY - ASYMMETRIC OPTIC
FL      - FLUSH
WSO - WIDESPREAD OPTIC
ASY   - ASYMMETRIC OPTIC
LENS OPTION (DIRECT) LENS OPTION (INDIRECT)DRIVER
DIM    - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
DHL2 - LUTRON HI-LUME LDE1
             (100-1% ECOSYSTEM)
DALI  - DALI (eldoLED, 100-1%) 4
D01    - 0-10V (eldoLED, 100-0.1%)
DMX   - DMX (eldoLED, 100-0%)
* Individual units available from 3’ to 8’
  Continuous runs available in 1” increments as standard
1	  L750 (750LM/FT) and 90CRI not available with ASY (indirect asymmetric option)
2	 L1000 (1000LM/FT) not available with ASY (indirect asymmetric option)
3	 S80 (80+ CRI) not available with 27K and 40K
4	 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
All mounting canopies
provided in white as
standard
D250	  -	 250 LM/FT
D500	  -	 500 LM/FT
D750	  -	 750 LM/FT
D1000 -	 1000 LM/FT
DC___         - CUSTOM OUTPUT (SPECIFY LM/FT)*
L250	 - 250 LM/FT
L500	 - 500 LM/FT
L750	 - 750 LM/FT 1
L1000 -	 1000 LM/FT 2
LC____ 	- CUSTOM OUTPUT (SPECIFY LM/FT)*
*Specify custom lumen outputs in 50lm increments